

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12363 OF 2017

Smt. Vanita Vijay Birmal And Anr. ....Petitioner

V/S

Shri. Sawalaram Ananda Kamble (mahar) And ....Respondent

Ors.

Drupad Sopan Patil For Petitioner

V. J. Mastur Resp No.1

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J**

**DATE : 15th October, 2018**

**P.C. :**

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, stand over to 22/10/2018 HIGH ON BOARD.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**