

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12363 OF 2017

Smt. Vanita Vijay Birmal And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

Shri. Sawalaram Ananda Kamble (mahar) AndRespondent

Ors.

Adv. Drupad Sopan Patil For Petitioner

Adv. V. J. Mastur for Resp No.1

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 12th June, 2019

P.C. :

Place the petition on as per CMIS date. Along with WP
23251/17, WP 12363/17, WP 30417/12

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)